

M.Ex.- 3 of 15 (310 of 15)

Present : Sri B.B. Mondal  
ADJ 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Burdwan. In charge.

Order no. 44 dated 05.06.23

Today is fixed for Petiition hearing dated 21.09.21, 14.09.21 and  
19.12.22.

Parties file haziras.

P.O. is on leave. Case is adjourned today.

To 11.08.23 for petitions hearing, w/o if any.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3<sup>rd</sup> court Bwn, I/C

ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,Bwn, I/C