

M.Ex- 03 of 15 (310 of 15)

Present : Smt. Debasri Halder.  
Additional District Judge, 5<sup>th</sup> Court, Burdwan, In-  
Charge.

Order no. 46 dated 28.11..23

Today is fixed for filing amended execution application under order 21  
Rule 11 cpc. by the D/holder.

Parties file hazira.

Amended execution application not yet filed.

P.O. is on leave. Case is adjourned today.

To 09.01.24 for filing amended execution application under order 21  
Rule 11 cpc. by the D/holder.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bdn I/C

ADJ, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bdn I/C.