

M.Ex- 03 of 15 (310 of 15)

Order no. 48 dated 09.01.24

Today is fixed for filing amended execution application by the D/hr.

Parties file hazira.

Amended execution application is filed this day.

Copy served.

Let it be kept with the record.

On perusal of the record, it appears that Rs. 25,25,330/- has already been deposited by the J/dr (State) towards compensation money on 18.12.23.

To 13.03.24 for further payment.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn ,

ADJ 3rd Court,Bwn,