

M.Ex- 03 of 15 (310 of 15)

Order no. 52 dated 16.05.24

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 13.03.24 filed by the J/dr (State) regarding disposal of the instant case as full and final satisfaction, w/O if any.

Parties file their respective lawyer's haziras.

No time today .

Case is adjourned for the ends of justisce.

To 09.07.24 for hearing of the petition dated 13.03.24 filed by the J/dr (State) regarding disposal of the instant case as full and final satisfaction, w/O if any.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn      Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn