

M. Execution-03 of 15 (310 of 15)

Present : Sri M.K. Rai
Addl District Judge 3rd Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 59 dated 20.06.25

Today is fixed for hearing of petition dated 13.03.24 regarding disposal of instant case on full satisfaction.

D/hr and J/dr (State) file lawyer's hazira.

Both the parties also file fresh calculation sheets.

Let those are kept with the record.

To 30.06.25 for hearing of petition dated 13.03.24 regarding disposal of instant case on full satisfaction.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,