

M.Ex- 03 of 15 (310 of 15)

Order no. 68 dated 17.09.25

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Mediation,DLSA, Purba Bardhaman .

No order has been received today from Mediation, D.L.S.A, Purba Bardhaman.

On call none move.

Due to resolution of Local Bar no adverse order pass today.

The case is adjourned today.

To 24.09.25 for awaiting order from Mediation,DLSA, Purba Bardhaman .

DC by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bw,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,